AAAAAAAAAAAAEEEEEEEEEEEEMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEEEEE            TTTTTTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOOOOOPPPPPPPPPPPP            PPPPPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRFFFFFFFFFFFFOOOOOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRRRRRMMMMMMMMMMMMAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNCCCCCCCCCCCCEEEEEEEEEEEE            555555555555000000000000            MMMMMMMMMMMMHHHHHHHHHHHHzzzzzzzzzzzz
RRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNSSSSSSSSSSSSVVVVVVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRTTTTTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRR            FFFFFFFFFFFFKKKKKKKKKKKK------------888888888888555555555555555555555555            GGGGGGGGGGGG111111111111000000000000            ////////////            GGGGGGGGGGGG333333333333000000000000
The FK-855 G10 and G30
SIX METERS are the
top-performance
radiotransverters* for
50 MHz band designed
for use with all high-class

provides 30 W RMS at the antenna jack, both using a matched-pair of RF POWER TRANSISTOR Mitsubishi*
in push-pull configuration with a double-magnetic circuit for a superior-linearity.
ORDER CODE           ORDER CODE             CONVERSION
855G10S14           855G30S14            14 / 50 MHz
855G10S26           855G30S26            26 / 50 MHz
855G10S28           855G30S28            28 / 50 MHz
AEMME Telematica KR ITALY © 1999 — 2008                                                                                                   SIX2SIX2SIX2SIX2----11G11G11G11G3333JJJJ                  1
RADIOTRANSVERTERRADIOTRANSVERTERRADIOTRANSVERTERRADIOTRANSVERTER**** AEMME FK AEMME FK AEMME FK AEMME FK----855 G855 G855 G855 G10 /10 /10 /10 / G G G G30303030    ———— 50 MHz 50 MHz 50 MHz 50 MHz SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
FFFFrequencyrequencyrequencyrequency    ConversionConversionConversionConversion::::                                                                                                14 / 50 MHz — 26 / 50 MHz — 28 / 50 MHz
EEEEmission Modesmission Modesmission Modesmission Modes:       :       :       :                                                                                                               CW, SSB, FM, Packet F1 / F2, AFSK, AM